
Myanmar
Building I, Room 37/38
Thiri Yadanar Retail/Wholesale Market North 
Okkalapa Township, Yangon Division Myanmar

Singapore HQ
Blk 6 Marsiling Industrial Estate Road 1 
#01-14 Singapore 739275

Showroom
No. 3 Soon Lee Street, Pioneer 
Junction #01-37 Singapore 627606

Specifications, Facelift & Colors are subjected to change without prior notice

tig 315p acdc

TIG 315P ACDC

Input Voltage (V) 

Frequency (Hz)

Input Current (A)

OutOutput Current (A)

No-Load Voltage (V)

Duty Cycle (%)

Efficiency (%)

Power Factor

Insulation Grade 

Protection Grade

Weight (Kg) 

Dimensions (mm) 

TIG 315P ACDC

AC380 ±15%

50/60

13.6

5-310

45

60

85

0.93

F

IP21

34

580 x 334 x480

*Optional watercooler




