

TIG 315P ACDC

*Optional watercooler

	TIG 315P ACDC
Input Voltage (V)	AC380 ±15%
Frequency (Hz)	50/60
Input Current (A)	13.6
Output Current (A)	5-310
No-Load Voltage (V)	45
Duty Cycle (%)	60
Efficiency (%)	85
Power Factor	0.93
Insulation Grade	F
Protection Grade	IP21
Weight (Kg)	34
Dimensions (mm)	580 x 334 x480

